
Schools Advance Timetable 25-26

Month of Advance Money in schools bank accounts

April Friday 18 April 2025
May Tuesday 20 May 2025
June Friday 20 June 2025
July Tuesday 22 July 2025

August Tuesday 19 August 2025
September Monday 22 September 2025

October Tuesday 21 October 2025
November Thursday 20 November 2025
December Thursday 18 December 2025

January Tuesday 20 January 2026
February Friday 20 February 2026

March Friday 20 March 2026


	25-26

